HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

| | CCS Constructors, Inc | | Dirt Tech Company, LLC | | J. Hutchins, Inc | | J.P. Sicard, Inc | | |
|-----------------------|---|----------------|------------------------|----------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|----------------|----------------|
| Solicitation Number 个 | Item Name 1 | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount |
| Sol-0000931 | 203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION | \$30.00 | \$15,900.00 | \$50.00 | \$26,500.00 | \$40.00 | \$21,200.00 | \$12.00 | \$6,360.00 |
| | 203.30 - EARTH BORROW | \$18.00 | \$234,540.00 | \$36.00 | \$469,080.00 | \$20.00 | \$260,600.00 | \$11.00 | \$143,330.00 |
| | 203.31 - SAND BORROW | \$40.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$84.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$46.00 | \$11,500.00 | \$51.00 | \$12,750.00 |
| | 204.25 - STRUCTURE EXCAVATION | \$28.00 | \$62,160.00 | \$64.00 | \$142,080.00 | \$30.00 | \$66,600.00 | \$50.00 | \$111,000.00 |
| | 204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES | \$40.00 | \$262,000.00 | \$125.00 | \$818,750.00 | \$96.00 | \$628,800.00 | \$77.00 | \$504,350.00 |
| | 301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE | \$55.00 | \$9,350.00 | \$150.00 | \$25,500.00 | \$60.00 | \$10,200.00 | \$55.00 | \$9,350.00 |
| | 507.11 - REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I | \$3.00 | \$174,090.00 | \$3.33 | \$193,239.90 | \$1.50 | \$87,045.00 | \$1.50 | \$87,045.00 |
| | 605.11 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 8 INCHES | \$40.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$76.00 | \$11,400.00 | \$95.00 | \$14,250.00 | \$64.00 | \$9,600.00 |
| | 613.06 - STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL | \$70.00 | \$20,300.00 | \$130.00 | \$37,700.00 | \$110.00 | \$31,900.00 | \$101.00 | \$29,290.00 |
| | 613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II | \$50.00 | \$112,000.00 | \$175.00 | \$392,000.00 | \$55.00 | \$123,200.00 | \$74.00 | \$165,760.00 |
| | 613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV | \$55.00 | \$25,850.00 | \$200.00 | \$94,000.00 | \$140.00 | \$65,800.00 | \$87.00 | \$40,890.00 |
| | 630.15 - FLAGGERS | \$45.00 | \$64,800.00 | \$55.00 | \$79,200.00 | \$54.00 | \$77,760.00 | \$54.00 | \$77,760.00 |
| | 635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION | \$325,000.00 | \$325,000.00 | \$545,000.00 | \$545,000.00 | \$372,000.00 | \$372,000.00 | \$400,413.00 | \$400,413.00 |
| | 641.10 - TRAFFIC CONTROL | \$88,000.00 | \$88,000.00 | \$231,000.00 | \$231,000.00 | \$175,000.00 | \$175,000.00 | \$71,161.00 | \$71,161.00 |
| | 646.261 - 24 INCH STOP BAR, WATERBORNE PAINT | \$15.00 | \$600.00 | \$20.00 | \$800.00 | \$20.00 | \$800.00 | \$60.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | 646.301 - LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT | \$75.00 | \$600.00 | \$50.00 | \$400.00 | \$50.00 | \$400.00 | \$120.00 | \$960.00 |
| | 651.15 - SEED | \$7.00 | \$910.00 | \$13.00 | \$1,690.00 | \$14.00 | \$1,820.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,300.00 |
| | 651.18 - FERTILIZER | \$2.00 | \$1,040.00 | \$7.00 | \$3,640.00 | \$4.00 | \$2,080.00 | \$6.00 | \$3,120.00 |
| | 651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE | \$2,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$250.00 | \$500.00 | \$600.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| | 651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL | \$20.00 | \$44,000.00 | \$28.00 | \$61,600.00 | \$10.00 | \$22,000.00 | \$13.00 | \$28,600.00 |
| | 653.02 - MONITORING EPSC PLAN | \$20.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$25.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$70.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$20.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| | 653.03 - MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | 653.10 - HAY MULCH | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | 653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I | \$2.00 | \$62,220.00 | \$4.00 | \$124,440.00 | \$0.25 | \$7,777.50 | \$0.50 | \$15,555.00 |
| | 653.35 - STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$102.00 | \$1,020.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$87.00 | \$870.00 |
| | 653.45 - FILTER BAG | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$307.00 | \$307.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | 653.475 - SILT FENCE, TYPE I | \$8.00 | \$3,760.00 | \$4.25 | \$1,997.50 | \$6.50 | \$3,055.00 | \$4.00 | \$1,880.00 |
| | 653.50 - BARRIER FENCE | \$7.00 | \$3,080.00 | \$4.00 | \$1,760.00 | \$2.00 | \$880.00 | \$4.00 | \$1,760.00 |
| | 653.55 - PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE | \$4.00 | \$2,320.00 | \$2.50 | \$1,450.00 | \$1.00 | \$580.00 | \$2.00 | \$1,160.00 |
| | 675.20 - TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A | \$200.00 | \$600.00 | \$125.00 | \$375.00 | \$64.00 | \$192.00 | \$77.00 | \$231.00 |
| | 900.608 - SPECIAL PROVISION-CY | \$2,075.00 | \$450,750.00 | \$4,156.00 | \$701,640.00 | \$2,010.00 | \$528,300.00 | \$2,877.00 | \$714,930.00 |
| | 900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF | \$30.00 | \$31,500.00 | \$53.00 | \$55,650.00 | \$53.00 | \$55,650.00 | \$64.00 | \$67,200.00 |
| | 900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum | \$833,430.00 | \$833,430.00 | \$930,000.00 | \$930,000.00 | \$755,500.00 | \$755,500.00 | \$790,568.00 | \$790,568.00 |
| | 900.650 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LU | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| Total | | \$1,283,469.00 | \$2,883,000.00 | \$1,745,549.08 | \$5,010,319.40 | \$1,339,902.25 | \$3,364,589.50 | \$1,298,724.00 | \$3,333,993.00 |